Principals of Baskin School

Harry Wooldridge 1916-1917
John Papenoe 1917-1918
Miss Catherine Thomas 1918-1919

(Rev. Manning, substituted for Thomas during her illness)

R. L. Branton
Marion B. Smith
W. A. Peters

C. D. Greer

F. E. Lyles

H. E. Reagan
Orville Elkin
James Wiltshire
Earl Powers
Madge Wilson
Jo Caldwell
Linda Hemphill
Madge Wilson
James Shirley
John Gullatt

Donnie Reagan

Brian Rogers

1919-1924
1924-1928
1928-1930
1930-1934
1934-1962
1962-1970

(later part of 1970)

1971-1980
1980-1990
1990-1997
1997-2001
2001-2003
2003-2004
2004-2009
2009-2012
2012-2015

2015-Present



